
RAJA NARENDRA LAL KHAN WOMEN’S COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
GOPE PALACE; MIDNAPUR; PASCHIM MEDINIPUR; 721102 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

QUOTATION NO.- RNLKWC/NIQ/08/2023-24 Dated: 08.01.2024 

Office Memo No: 10(01)/WC/MID/2023 Dated: 08.01.2024 

 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from reputed organization/dealers/suppliers with suitable 

credentials for following works (Details will be available in the college website): 

1. Supply / complete the work of the following items Paint & polish for stage for the 

Auditorium at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

2. Supply / complete the work of the following items Chemical treatment for stage for the 

Auditorium at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

3. Supply / complete the work of the following items American pine woods for stage for the 

Auditorium at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

4. “Certification to Management System for Educational Organizations ISO 14001:2015-Green Audit” 

for the period of 3years for 2023-’24, 2024-’25 and 2025-’26(Year wise payment will be done 

after completion of respective work).  for Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (A). 

5. Supply, fitting & fixing the following Item / Product for the EPSON PROJECTOR of  

the Department of Chemistry & POL.SC at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

6. Supply, fitting & fixing the following Item / Product for the EPSON PROJECTOR, of 

the Department of Botany, Zoology at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

7. Supply, fitting & fixing the following Item / Product for the EPSON PROJECTOR of 

the room A-13, split AC for the Office Server room at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College 

(Autonomous). 

8. Supply the following Item / Product Super Special Quality Changer Harmonium, 

Harmonium Cover for the Music Department at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College 

(Autonomous). 

9. Supply the following Item / Product  PVC flooring 1270 sqft 2mm thick for the floor 

of the Auditorium at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

10. Supply/ construction of  the following Item / Product  Aluminium partition 360 sqft for 

several departments at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

11. Supply/ construction of  the following Item / Product  Vinyl flooring for stage of the 

Auditorium at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

12.  Supply/ construction of the following Item / Product False ceiling by Gypsum board with GI 

channel all sides of room drop from existing ceiling & fitting all sides single line profile light, 

single line rope light,24pcs 12watt led down light with wire and pipe, Wooden wall 

polish,Repairing and fixing in position at site of dias , change of damage plywood ,Fitting & 

fixing in position at site 1.5mm thick roll PVC vinyl flooring,Dismantling Dias ,remove and 

clearing all damage material outside roomfor “Repairing and Renovation of Dias and acoustic 

wooden wall at Rabindra Neer at Raja Narendralal Khan Women's College (Autonomous), 

Gope Palace,Paschim Medinipur”. 



Details of the above can be obtained from official website www.rnlkwc.ac.in. 

Bidders may submit their tenders in their letterhead with suitable credential and all tax related 

details (P-Tax, I-TAX and GST) to the Principal, Raja Narendra Lal Khan Women’s College 

(Autonomous), Midnapore by 27-02-2024 by 4.00 p.m. The quotation shall be opened on 

28.02.2024 by 2.15 p.m. Interested Bidders may remain present at the time of opening of tenders. 

Rate will be inclusive all types of tax. 

 

 

 

Principal 

Raja N. L. Khan Women's College 

Midnapore, Paschim Medinipur-721102. 
 

 

 

NIQ NO. :RNLKWC / NIQ/ 08 / 2022-23 Dated 08.01.2024 

OFFICE MEMO NO: 10(01)/ WC/ MID/2023 DATE: 08.01.2024 

 
 

Copy forwarded for information and wide publications :- 
 

1. One (02) wide circulated news papers. 

2. College Website: www.rnlkwc.ac.in 

3. Head Clerk. 

4. Accountant. 

5. Convener, College Purchase Committee. 

6. Notice Board of Raja N. L. Khan Women's College (Autonomous). 

 

Sd/- 

Principal 

Raja N. L. Khan Women's College 

(Autonomous). 

Midnapore, Paschim Medinipur-721102 

http://www.rnlkwc.ac.in/
http://www.rnlkwc.ac.in/

	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

